
IAM Local Lodge 1943 Safety Chairman Wayne Heitfeld 513-423-6573 513-464-3689 wheitfeld@ll1943.org

09.07.2023

ALUMINIZE BILLY POFFENBERGER 6415 937-430-4921 billy.poffenberger@clevelandcliffs.com

Shane Poffenberger 937-239-6472 shane.poffenberger@clevelandcliffs.com

BLAST FURNACE CHRIS Stacy 6429 513-292-8859 chris.stacy@clevelandcliffs.com

Jon Slone 6084 513-464-3630 jslone505@gmail.com

BOF MATT McKINNEY 6275 937-830-0777 brian.mckinney@clevelandcliffs.com

Phillip Swick 513-300-9714

CASTER DALE MILLER 3338 937-248-8276 dale.miller@akesteel.com

Daryl Harris 513-464-0064 dharris0064@clevelandcliffs.com

COLD STRIP JONATHAN WRIGHT 4716 513-594-1019 jonathan.wright@clevelandcliffs.com

Patrick Newman 513-267-0976 patricknewman65@gmail.com

COLD STRIP LARRY WEIDLE 3824 513-594-6406 larry.weidle@clevelandcliffs.com

Scott Vest 937-475-2359 verno1317@yahoo.com

CRANES TAD COPE 6431 937-751-2849 david.cope@clevelandcliffs.com

EGL CHESTER ROBINSON 3297 513-465-3887 chester.robinson@clevelandcliffs.com

Andy Chilton 513-849-6664 andy.chilton@clevelandcliffs.com

ELECTRIC POWER MARK JOHNSON 3759 937-286-7300 mark.johnson@clevelandcliffs.com

Scott Gamble 937-603-9044 scott.gamble@clevelandcliffs.com

EM&C John Pence 513-594-4740 jonh.pence@clevelandcliffs.com

ENERGY DAVE SMITH 6035 513-292-5432 david.smith1@clevelandcliffs.com

Jared Ross 513-435-0222 jrod684@gmail.com

HOT STRIP JOHN WEIDLE 3500 513-292-2541 john.weidle@clevelandcliffs.com

Chad Carr 513-285-2613 chadcarr1972@gmail.com

HOT STRIP SLAB YARD ADAM FATH 6457 513-267-3670 adam.fath@clevelandcliffs.com

Mike Fritz 740-547-7573 braylyn9446@hotmail.com

MOBILE MAINTENANCE JOHN RILEY 4384 937-471-0015 john.riley@clevelandcliffs.com

Dave Smith 937-671-1345 dsmith6531@gmail.com

NORTH PROCESSING JEFF MCCUNE 3107 513-571-4180 jeff.mccune@clevelandcliffs.com

Ryan Melton 513-571-1813 ryan.melton@clevelandcliffs.com

TRANSPORTATION TODD ROWE 4047 513-324-4312 todd.rowe@clevelandcliffs.com

Dan Feldman 513-502-0509 dan.feldman@clevelandcliffs.com

ZINC GRIP MIKE WINDING 3240 513-465-3253 mike.winding@clevelandcliffs.com

Eric Ewen 513-235-2763 e3j2002@yahoo.com
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